Torqmotor TM
Series
TE / TJ / TF / TL / TG / TH
Visit our homepage for additional
support parker.com/pmde
Torqmotor
Series TE-TJ / TF / TL / TG / TH
Catalogue MSG30-3200/UK/DE/FR/IT

Pump & Motor Division Europe
Chemnitz, Germany
Bestellschlüssel / Ordering Code / Systéme de commande  /
Sistema di ordinazione
Zubehör / Fixtures / Fournitures / Part. di fissaggio
4 x M8 ( M6 ) x 75mm ; 2 x O-Ring
130.1
97.3
79.3
61.3
G1/2-14
2xØ12
4xØ8.5
28.6
14.3
63.5 45.7
36
18
66
37.5
64 23.5
89
M8x1.25x75
L
131.7
98.9
80.9
63.07
62.56
G1/2-14
2xØ12
4xØ6.5
26.6
13.3
63.5 45.7
36
18
61
37.5
64 18.5
89
M8x1.25x75
L
Crossover Relief Valve
Opening
pressure
Single valve
Order no. (M8) Order no. (M6) Option code Option code Length ”L”
100 bar 410017-100 410018-100 HAAP HAAF 158 mm
140 bar 410017-140 410018-140 HAAU HAAH 158 mm
170 bar 410017-170 410018-170 HAAX HAAK 158 mm
200 bar 410017-200 410018-200 HABA HAAM 158 mm
Crossover Relief Valve external / Crossover Überdruckventil extern /
Valve antichoc externe / Valvola anti-urto esterno
Torqmotor
Series TF / TG / TH
Catalogue MSG30-3200/UK/DE/FR/IT
63 Parker Hannifin
Pump & Motor Division Europe
Chemnitz, Germany
Bestellschlüssel / Ordering Code / Systéme de commande / Sistema di ordinazione
Ventilkurve auf Anfrage
Valve curve available on
request
La courbe caractéristique
de la vanne est disponible
sur demande
Curva della valvola
disponibile su richiesta
Crossover Relief Valve
Option code Opening pressure
BBBM 70 bar
BBBJ 100 bar